Tops, Jeans, Pants, Dresses, Skirts, Jackets, Sweaters; Hats, Caps, Jewelry, 
Handbags, Belts, Boots 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 18, 2025 – August 17, 2025 at the 2025 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of SIXTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($16,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than July 10, 2025.  

3. To gain pre-approval from the Association for use of 2025 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all